SKU Count
Size

Carton Quantity
Poly Bag Qty

Approx Carton Weight
Carton Dimensions

Approx Product Weight

Colours
Fabric

Features

Matching Style(s)
Commodity Code
Country of Origin

.~ ONE

144
12

114
62x44x30

65 g

B461

Slouch Beanie

Pricelist Pack Qty

Black, Burgundy, French Navy, Smoke Grey

100% Soft-Touch Acrylic

Double layer knit
Soft ribbed knit

B425, B449

6505009090

China
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Colour
Black

Burgundy
French Navy
Smoke Grey

Hand wash only, iron on

low heat
Pantone cC M
BlackC 0o o
209C 0 100
296 100 85

Cool Grey 9C 0o 1
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